 AAA---BBBRRRIIIGGGHHHTTT  A-BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Part No. AB-FL56HC30-K Diff No.003
202.4x205.7mm LED Flood Light  Type：
 1
189.99
15
9.
98
20
5.
69
45
.7
1
12
3.
2
202.4
155
12
5
20
5.
69
15
8.
11
125
35 4545
15
6
98.1
202.4
82
.4
9
12
3.
2
189.99
15
9.
99
 Product Photo:
 Features:
● LED power : 56W.
● Dimension : 202.4 × 205.7mm.
● Emitted color : White. (Cree)
● Over temperature protection.
● Long operation life.
● Optimized thermal management.
● UV and IR free.
 AAA---BBBRRRIIIGGGHHHTTT  A-BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Part No. AB-FL56HC30-K Diff No.003
202.4x205.7mm LED Flood Light  Type：
 2
 Row Material:
Item Description
Casing Material Aluminum Casing、Tempered Glass
 Casing Color Black
 Plug Type Wire
 IP Level  IP65
LED Light Source  2.2W x 24ea (Cree x Lamp)
 Weight  3Kg
 Specification:
Parameter Symbol Rating Unit
Input Voltage VIN AC 100 ~ 240V V
Viewing degree (Reference value) 2θ1/2 30 Deg.
Color Temperature CCT 6000 K
 Luminous Flux ΦV 4800 Lm
 LED Power Consumption PD 56 W
 Total Power Consumption PD 60 W
 Operating Temperature Range Topr -20 ~ 40 °C
 AAA---BBBRRRIIIGGGHHHTTT  A-BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Part No. AB-FL56HC30-K Diff No.003
202.4x205.7mm LED Flood Light  Type：
 3
 Optical Performance:
180Lx
80Lx
60Lx
45Lx
1160Lx / 2100Lx
525Lx
700Lx / 1260Lx
450Lx
450Lx / 780Lx
260Lx
320Lx / 560Lx
180Lx
30 ﾟ15
3m
4m
5m
6m
Center illumination
(3m/4m/5m/6m)
Full-width 60 ﾟ/ 30 ﾟ
Edge illumination
Full-width 30 ﾟ
Distance (Height-Distance)
3m-1.3m / 4m-1.7m
5m-2.1m / 6m-2.5m
Edge illumination
Full-width 60 ﾟ
Distance
(Height-Distance)
3m-2.5m / 4m-3.4m
5m-4.3m / 6m-5m
 AAA---BBBRRRIIIGGGHHHTTT  A-BRIGHT INDUSTRIAL CO., LTD.
Part No. AB-FL56HC30-K Diff No.003
202.4x205.7mm LED Flood Light  Type：
 4
Power Supply
Gift Box/White Box
Foam
Cabinet
535*282*327mm
 Package: